
SPORT PREMIUM FUNDING  FUNDING
2013/14 8,825.00£                         

DESCRIPTION £  SIMs Remaining Bal 
2013/14 -£                                   

09/07/2013 Ed support package Bosworth Academy 790.00£        790.00-£                             
27/09/2013 Bright PE (obs, training, teaching etc) 2,085.00£     2,875.00-£                         
01/10/2013 Instalment One 5,393.00-£     2,518.00£                         
29/10/2013 Resources (jumbo play chalk) 2.90£             2,515.10£                         
01/10/2013 Bos Academy (effective subject leader course) 390.00£        2,125.10£                         
12/10/2013 Primary Site (PE changes to website) 245.00£        1,880.10£                         
01/11/2013 Leics Vision 2000 (athletics network subs 13/14) 38.00£          1,842.10£                         
17/12/2013 Val Sabin Publications 822.00£        1,020.10£                         

end of year 13/14
30/04/2013 Instalment Two 3,432.00-£     4,452.10£                         

01.04.14 Bright PE twilight session 250.00£        4,202.10£                         
01.05.14 Bright PE twilight session 250.00£        3,952.10£                         
07.04.10 Hall Equipment 1,857.00£     2,095.10£                         
14.05.14 HABSSA subs 2013-14 125.00£        1,970.10£                         
16.06.14 PA System 269.10£        1,701.00£                         
16.06.14 Supply costs ~  4 days 720.00£        981.00£                             
16.06.14 Basket ball Net KS1 178.20£        802.80£                             
16.06.14 Tipping Targets 31.46£          771.34£                             
16.06.14 Speed Trackers 71.96£          699.38£                             
19.06.14 Benches and Balance beams 619.00£        80.38£                               
19.06.14 Replacement Howlers Area Sports practise 16.00£          64.38£                               
19.06.14 end of year not carried f/wd adj 0.10£             64.28£                               
19.06.14 transferred to part pay for Area sport transport 64.28£          0.00£                                 
25.06.14 Refund from Area Sports re transport 40.00-£          40.00£                               
27.06.14 Bond St Trophies~ half of cost with Richmond 12.50£          27.50£                               
10.07.14 sundries for events incl trophy 29.48£          1.98-£                                 

Balance to spend by 31/08/14 updated 10.07.14

2014/15 CARRIED FORWARD 1.98-£                                 
02.10.14 Leics Vision 2000 (athletics network subs 14/15) 38.00£          39.98-£                               
15.10.14 Shared Coach Cost St Peters~ Mini sports Yrs 1/2 57.50£          97.48-£                               
27.10.14 Sailflag 126.50£        223.98-£                             
07.11.14 Storage for Trio Frame 207.00£        430.98-£                             
13.11.14 Instalment One 5,180.00-£     4,749.02£                         
02.12.14 HABSSA subs 2014-15 125.00£        4,624.02£                         
17.12.14 Hurdles 135.00£        4,489.02£                         
17.12.15 Hi stepper 386.00£        4,103.02£                         
17.12.16 Lacrosse 112.00£        3,991.02£                         
17.12.17 Bibs 66.00£          3,925.02£                         
12.01.15 Mat Trolley incline 195.00£        3,730.02£                         
21.01.15 Ferrule rubber feet 61.00£          3,669.02£                         

Estimated spending
tbc T Shirts 500.00£        
tbc Affliation HLP/CPD opportunities 3,000.00£     


